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CPLV PIRATAS
ROLLING LEMONS
CPLV CANTERAC
ARDILLAS WHITE
DRAGONES DE TUDELA
LOBOS DE ISCAR
ARDILLAS RED

PTOS Bonus
12 0
9 0
6 0
6 0
6 0
3 0
0 0

CLASIFICACION

Puntos
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49
43
43
31
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23
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25
39
29
33
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